Remove some of the insulation to create a small sump.
d. Install a new piece of membrane over the area.
e. Flash in scupper per roofing manufacturer’s specifications.

3) Reflash one (1) curb that has a split in the membrane at one corner.
Quote for the above roofing work is TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS ($25,700.00). 

If you have any questions give me a call. If you would like to proceed with the repairs sign and date this repair quote 
and return it to McDowall Company so we can get you on the schedule. 

Thank you, 

McDOWALL COMPANY 

Mike Illies 

Mike Illies